
 

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY 
Team Name Head Coach Name Head Coach E-mail Head Coach 

Phone Number 
Asst. Coach Name Asst. Coach E-Mail Asst. Coach 

Phone 
Number 

KML Jr Chargers Jeff King jeffreyking.44@gmail.com 773-544-2112 Corrin Ehlke ehlke4@hotmail.com 262-305-5778 

Richfield Rage Jeff Northern jdub16@charter.net 262-359-0410 Angie Hall angie.hall@huhs.org 262-903-1967 

Mequon Red Mike Madden mmadden21@gmail.com 414-312-1197 Eric Guse noyerrol@hotmail.com 414-405-4631 

Hartford Velocity Cindy Keskimaki ckeskimaki@gmail.com 262-227-1435    

Grafton Stingers Paul Marti pmarti911@gmail.com 414-241-9305 Mike Masse mmassepharmd@gmail.com 414-617-1251 

Mequon White Mike Leaman mleaman1@wi.rr.com 414-614-9195 Chris Varney cvarney55@gmail.com 262-309-5486 

Plymouth Black D. J. Weber weberdanny@hotmail.com 920-980-3177 Mitch Henschel mbhenschel71@gmail.com 920-917-7138 

Cedarburg Crush Jamey Rappis jameyrappis@yahoo.com 414-378-1838 David Dudash davedudash@gmail.com 414-975-6678 

WFB Jr. Dukes Jen Zaspel zaspelj@gmail.com 920-527-9735    

Batavia Kelly Rathke krat5@yahoo.com 262-689-5695    

Port Washington Rich Stasik port.stasiks@gmail.com 262-389-1528    

Sheboygan South Tina Schneiderwent bein33@hotmail.com 920-627-1790 Bob Nienhuis bobnienhuis@outlook.com 920-980-8140 
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Team Name Head Coach Name Head Coach E-mail Head Coach 
Phone Number 

Asst. Coach Name Asst. Coach E-Mail Asst. Coach 
Phone 

Number 
Sheboygan Crash Ashley Weimann amweimann@mail.com 920-627-3020 Kourtney Mangan kourtneymangan8@gmail.com 920-627-5714 

Port Wash. Green U10 Brad Stone bradstone5660@gmail.com 262-751-5660    

  



 

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY 
Team Name Head Coach Name Head Coach E-mail Head Coach 

Phone Number 
Asst. Coach 

Name 
Asst. Coach E-Mail Asst. Coach 

Phone 
Number 

Mequon Heat White Pete Balistrieri peterbalistrieri@yahoo.com 414-940-9897 Brian Klueger bklueger7@gmail.com 414-852-4278 

Cedarburg Crush Tom Caravella tom_caravella@hotmail.com 262-339-9029    

Port Pirates Steve Ryder steveryder11@gmail.com 312-813-0580 Jonah Turner jonahmvp@hotmail.com 703-401-4070 

Hartford Velocity Marcus Greiber marcus.naturescarecd@gmail.com 262-617-9784    

Grafton Stingers Black Mike Bergmann mrbergmann@yahoo.com 262-305-5911 Dave Eernisse eernissedave@gmail.com 262-305-3546 

Grafton Stingers Yellow Mike Bergmann mbergmann@yahoo.com 262-305-5911 Dave Eernisse eernissedave@gmail.com 262-305-3546 

Mequon Heat Black Chad Wirth chadwirth@aol.com 414-852-5099 Clint Selle cselle@brayarch.com 414-732-9555 

Batavia Jeff Stefanich jeff@corevac.net 920-980-7664    

Mequon Heat Red Jen Drumm jenniferdrumm@yahoo.com 262-665-2389 Craig Hill fjk20@yahoo.com 262-617-0535 

Jr. Dukes Blue Rose Dobrogowski rosegrace0235@gmail.com 262-388-0930 Paul Keltner   

Jr. Dukes White Putt Rios puttrios@yahoo.com 248-408-4289 Todd Hoagland todd.m.hoagland@gmail.com 414-416-0243 

Jr. Charger (KML) Chuck Wierschem chuck.wierschem@nm.com 414-915-3382 Noah Mayer hookedmuskie@yahoo.com 651-261-0098 
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Team Name Head Coach Name Head Coach E-mail Head Coach 
Phone Number 

Asst. Coach 
Name 

Asst. Coach E-Mail Asst. Coach 
Phone 

Number 
Plymouth Black Sonny Vaughn sonnyvaughn@frontier.com 920-980-9397 P. J. Weber jpweber4@gmail.com 920-980-8147 

Plymouth Orange Sonny Vaughn sonnyvaughn@frontier.com 920-980-9397 P. J. Weber jpweber4@gmail.com 920-980-8147 

Sheboygan Crash Heather Grimm softballgrimm@gmail.com 920-946-0973 Jaden Rieck jjrieck6@gmail.com 920-627-5646 

Hartford Velocity Jeremy Staudt hartfordvelocityjeremy@gmail.com 262-623-4732    

Hartford Velocity Tammy Heesen hartfordvelocitytammy@gmail.com 920-559-6150    

Shorewood Liz Escobar burnbar@sbcglobal.net 414-841-0167    

Sheboygan South Deena Bergstrom dbergstrom@shorewest.com 920-254-4146    

Port Wash. Green U12 Brad Stone bradstone5660@gmail.com 262-751-5660    
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PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY 
Team Name Head Coach 

Name 
Head Coach E-mail Head Coach 

Phone Number 
Asst. Coach Name Asst. Coach E-Mail Asst. Coach 

Phone 
Number 

Plymouth Black Steve Bein ponchobeino@gmail.com 920-946-6060 Rich Flunker riflunker@yahoo.com 920-980-7983 

Port Washington Brad Stone bradstone5660@gmail.com 262-751-5660 Brian Miller millerbj@msoe.edu 414-940-2685 

KML Chargers Greg Schwister gschwister@dnesco.com 262-599-0402 Brian Brandt brianjrchargers@gmail.com 262-305-1463 

Richfield Rage Ryan Bretz rbretz-co@charter.net 414-840-4429 Mark Riley  262-689-0684 

Batavia Jason Harter pjharter4@gmail.com 920-918-8870    

Jr. Dukes Blue John Spector 

Autumn Fay 

jpspector@aol.com 

faygirls3@att.net 

414-881-0861 

559-862-5300 

Chris Hartley chris@hartleypecoralaw.com 414-731-0077 

Mequon Heat Jamie Boehlke jboehlke68@gmail.com 262-308-9299 Julie Willis jwillis@merrymaids.net  

Jr.Dukes White Casey Flanagan cflanaganmke@gmail.com 920-698-6544 Paul Dornan   

Grafton Stingers Paul Melotik pwmelotik@yahoo.com 414-687-4194 Chad Crass chad.crass@yahoo.com 262-347-8929 

Cedarburg Crush Dave Goethel dgoethel@wi.rr.com 414-378-2799    

Sheb. South Redwings Manda 
Meulbroek 

bmeulbroek@gmail.com 920-207-6528    
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PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY 
Team Name Head Coach Name Head Coach E-mail Head Coach 

Phone Number 
Asst. Coach Name Asst. Coach E-Mail Asst. Coach Phone 

Number 
Richfield Rage Ryan Bretz rbretz-co@charter.net 414-840-4429 Gary Campbell   
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